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Lance Miller           M2529          1/6       17:52       17:53
Burt McLachlan         M4044         1/14       18:05       18:05
Jason Lee              M3539          1/9       18:11       18:12
Seth Black             M3034         1/14       18:16       18:18
Scott Flicker          M3539          2/9       19:49       19:49
Thomas Butchko         M3034         2/14       20:02       20:03
Ben Watkins            M1315          1/9       20:07       20:07
Steven Sharpe          M1619          1/5       20:07       20:09
Jason Pugh             M2529          2/6       20:10       20:11
Cheyenne Walden        F1315         1/13       20:20       20:20
Michael Hamilton       M4044         2/14       20:23       20:24
Mike Jaris             M4044         3/14       20:26       20:26
Marshall Wells         M4044         4/14       20:32       20:34
Raj Patel              M4549         1/11       20:36       20:38
Sergio Flores          M3034         3/14       20:38       20:40
Todd Otanicar          M3034         4/14       20:41       20:42
Jake Inchose           M1315          2/9       20:42       20:43
Shaun Schafer          M4549         2/11       20:42       20:45
Lance West             M3539          3/9       20:50       20:51
Krystal Atilano        F2024          1/4       20:57       20:58
Mutt Schultz           M2024          1/4       21:58       21:59
Robert Anquoe          M4549         3/11       22:04       22:07
Caleb Toews            M2024          2/4       22:04       22:07
Zane Dennis            M1619          2/5       22:06       22:08
Laurel Ledbetter       F3539         1/15       22:19       22:20
David Hyden            M5054          1/7       22:31       22:33
Rich Chillingworth     M6064          1/6       22:41       22:42
Peter Mayo             M6064          2/6       22:45       22:46
Mark Tedford           M4044         5/14       22:54       22:55
Katherine Audeson      F5559         1/12       23:03       23:05
Alex Schmidt           M2529          3/6       23:09       23:13
Emerson Turner         M1315          3/9       23:10       23:13
Sam Heffington         M4044         6/14       23:06       23:15
Liz Carr               F3034         1/13       23:14       23:15
Mellisa Dolinsky       F3034         2/13       23:21       23:22
Gary Britt             M6569          1/8       23:32       23:33
Bob Derrick            M6064          3/6       23:47       23:49
Tom Wintgerter         M6064          4/6       23:56       23:57
Gina Myers             F3034         3/13       24:10       24:16
Bill Glover            M4549         4/11       24:26       24:28
Grant Cox              M4044         7/14       24:33       24:36
Spencer Moore          M1619          3/5       24:53       24:53
Sophie Murray          F0912          1/7       24:53       24:59
Jaime Cooper           F3034         4/13       24:55       25:00
Brody Adams            M0108          1/5       24:55       25:02
Lily Murray            F1315         2/13       25:01       25:07
Curt Adams             M4044         8/14       25:02       25:10
Kevin Kritzmire        M3034         5/14       25:06       25:10
David Blatt            M4549         5/11       25:06       25:12
Joe Edmonds            M1315          4/9       25:14       25:20
Marty Coleman          M5559          1/9       25:17       25:25
Ryan Long              M3539          4/9       25:26       25:32
Sarah Miller           F2529          1/9       25:32       25:35
Joshua Bryant          M3539          5/9       25:39       25:44
MacKensie Bratton      F1315         3/13       25:43       25:45
Deacon Turner          M4044         9/14       25:43       25:45
Christy Davis          F4044         1/10       25:36       25:46
Ronald White           M5054          2/7       25:42       25:49
Charles Kalmar         M3034         6/14       25:44       25:49
Kelsey Brittingham     F2024          2/4       25:46       25:53
Deana Fortney          F4549          1/8       25:58       26:00
Cristian Bachman       M1315          5/9       25:56       26:06
Melinda Wood           F4549          2/8       26:05       26:08
Michael Todd           M2024          3/4       26:16       26:20
Rodney Frieda          M4044        10/14       26:18       26:22
Jackie Todd            F5054          1/7       26:24       26:29
Frank Cedeno           M3539          6/9       26:29       26:38
Debbie Lybarger        F3539         2/15       26:31       26:40
Callie Schmidt         F2529          2/9       26:35       26:40
Scott Bollin           M4549         6/11       26:42       26:49
Sarah Jackson          F2024          3/4       26:46       26:49
Elizabeth Criser       F4044         2/10       26:46       26:52
Juliana Harl           F3034         5/13       26:57       27:10
Matt Posey             M4044        11/14       27:09       27:13
Mikey Shrier           M1315          6/9       27:16       27:19
Nancy Mayes            F5559         2/12       27:15       27:20
Ryan Robertson         M3034         7/14       27:18       27:26
Edna Brook             F4044         3/10       27:33       27:40
Kelly Keglovits        F1315         4/13       27:32       27:41
Charlie Baker          M7074          1/3       27:39       27:42
Emily Grace Moore      F0912          2/7       27:43       27:49
Lamar Howard           M5559          2/9       27:45       27:52
Michael Kerpan53       NOAGE          1/1       27:54       27:59
Leanne Gronemeyer      F4549          3/8       28:02       28:05
Bobby Bomer            M7074          2/3       27:59       28:07
Leah Cedeno            F3034         6/13       28:01       28:09
Tristen Zellers        M1315          7/9       28:11       28:13
Scott Harrison         M1315          8/9       28:16       28:22
Larry Biddle           M6569          2/8       28:25       28:30
Harley Stein           M6569          3/8       28:27       28:31
Riley Hoyt             M0912          1/1       28:27       28:32
Nicholas Koster        M0108          2/5       28:28       28:33
Catherine Whitney      F4549          4/8       28:33       28:38
Tricia Milford-Hoyt    F3539         3/15       28:38       28:43
Melissa Kinyon         F2529          3/9       28:47       28:49
Daniel Reames          M2024          4/4       28:42       28:53
Pansy Moore-Shrier     F3539         4/15       28:56       29:03
Joe Farris             M6569          4/8       29:03       29:14
Mike Guarderas         M4044        12/14       29:14       29:18
Nina Butchko           F3034         7/13       29:12       29:20
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Aaron Wing             M3539          7/9       29:26       29:31
Kari Wing              F3539         5/15       29:26       29:31
Tom Lohr               M5054          3/7       29:33       29:37
Jerry Williams         M6569          5/8       29:30       29:38
James West             M6064          5/6       29:36       29:41
Neil Phillips          M3034         8/14       29:42       29:52
Andrea Freeman         F3539         6/15       29:51       29:56
Leanne Stephens        F2529          4/9       29:53       29:59
Stephen Akins          M3539          8/9       29:55       30:02
Sean Morris            M3034         9/14       29:55       30:02
Edward Lebowski        M3539          9/9       29:57       30:07
Mark Shyers            M4044        13/14       30:14       30:20
Turner Wright          M1619          4/5       30:17       30:23
David Mowbourne        M5559          3/9       30:20       30:25
Kate Gundy             M1619          5/5       30:24       30:31
Nathan Paschal         M2529          4/6       30:19       30:36
Gerald Paschal         M5559          4/9       30:20       30:37
Phil Bashaw            M4549         7/11       30:29       30:39
Richard Irons          M7598          1/2       30:37       30:41
Meredith Sullivan      F1315         5/13       30:37       30:42
Win Spears             M7598          2/2       30:48       30:52
Kathryn Brittingham    F5559         3/12       30:47       30:55
Grace McCoy            F6569          1/1       30:53       30:57
Elise Miles            F1315         6/13       30:55       31:01
Steve Bixler           M6064          6/6       31:02       31:20
Brian Maves            M5559          5/9       31:15       31:20
Gregory Goins          M3034        10/14       31:11       31:22
Michael Goodman        M5559          6/9       31:26       31:28
Kent Brook             M5054          4/7       31:32       31:39
Lindsay Harrison       F1619          1/2       31:58       32:05
Sarah Matuszak         F1619          2/2       32:00       32:06
David Keglovits        M4549         8/11       31:59       32:09
Barrett Prather        M0108          3/5       32:23       32:26
Paige Monnet           F2024          4/4       32:19       32:30
Toby Miles             M3034        11/14       32:20       32:31
Deena Miles            F3034         8/13       32:20       32:31
Laura Bachman          F4044         4/10       32:25       32:35
Claire Bomer           F1315         7/13       32:26       32:35
Debra Moore            F5559         4/12       32:28       32:35
Brent Bomer            M4044        14/14       32:27       32:37
Johnathon Parker       M3034        12/14       32:30       32:38
Crystal Gee            F3539         7/15       32:29       32:41
Lawson Prather         M0108          4/5       32:43       32:46
Amanda Winn            F3034         9/13       32:50       33:02
Steven Wilson          M4549         9/11       33:07       33:17
Emma Delong            F0912          3/7       33:22       33:30
Claresse Anderson      F2529          5/9       33:29       33:37
Ashley Hamilton        F3034        10/13       33:38       33:56
Carol Hughes           F5054          2/7       33:51       33:57
Sarah Ervin            F1315         8/13       34:04       34:09
Cheryl Matherly        F4549          5/8       34:00       34:10
Claire Neel            F1315         9/13       34:07       34:12
Katie Bewley           F4044         5/10       34:12       34:14
Ed Seiders             M7074          3/3       34:12       34:21
Lane Berrey            F1315        10/13       34:15       34:21
Mykala Phillips        F2529          6/9       34:33       34:43
Anthony Stovall        M2529          5/6       34:38       34:50
Jason Stephens         M2529          6/6       34:54       35:00
Angela Rhodes          F3539         8/15       35:10       35:13
Stephanie Greenquist   F4549          6/8       35:11       35:16
Eldon St Clair         M5054          5/7       35:11       35:17
Jim Weaver             M6569          6/8       35:17       35:21
Cathy Hunter           F6064          1/6       35:18       35:27
Linda Boen             F5559         5/12       35:21       35:30
145ison Miller         F2529          7/9       35:26       35:43
Brad Williams          M6569          7/8       35:52       35:55
Kathryn Kincaid        F1315        11/13       35:47       35:58
Sydney Keele           F1315        12/13       35:56       36:02
Emily Bashaw           F1315        13/13       35:52       36:03
Kay Butchko            F6064          2/6       36:00       36:08
Thom Roundtree         M4549        10/11       36:34       36:38
Gillian Gallant        F0912          4/7       36:44       36:47
Rob Gallant            M5054          6/7       36:44       36:47
David Barnes           M3034        13/14       36:40       36:48
Josh Brazell           M1315          9/9       36:40       36:48
Marolyn Allred         F6064          4/6       36:42       36:50
Margaret Been          F6064          3/6       36:42       36:50
Gayle Brown            F5559         6/12       36:47       37:02
Devra Kennedy          F5559         7/12       36:59       37:08
Bobbi Hayes            F3539         9/15       37:25       37:32
Page Murray            F4044         6/10       37:27       37:37
Isabella Koster        F0912          5/7       37:31       37:37
Jen Loyd               F3539        10/15       37:36       37:44
Kim Prater             F5054          3/7       37:47       37:57
Joanna Cook            F5559         8/12       37:51       38:06
Kristie Campbell       F3539        11/15       38:08       38:17
Kathy Hammock          F6064          5/6       38:13       38:28
Clay Mayes             M5559          7/9       38:40       38:46
Stacey Craig           F4549          7/8       38:57       39:10
Mary Hard              F5559         9/12       39:26       39:35
Sara Brobston          F5559        10/12       39:29       39:47
Susan Jaris            F3539        12/15       39:56       40:08
Linda Coleman          F5559        11/12       39:59       40:08
Elizabeth Stovall      F2529          8/9       39:59       40:12
Lily Shrier            F0912          6/7       40:10       40:16
Christina Causey       F4044         7/10       40:11       40:21
Brandon Hackett        M3034        14/14       41:06       41:23
Kimberly Powell        F3539        13/15       41:22       41:25
John Maloy             M5054          7/7       41:37       41:48
Alison Brobston        F3034        11/13       41:43       42:01
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Renetta Reeves         F5054          4/7       42:09       42:20
Carol Carter           F5054          5/7       42:14       42:32
Daisha Robins          F3034        12/13       42:15       42:32
Linda Walters          F5054          6/7       42:16       42:35
William Ravanesi       M0108          5/5       44:03       44:14
Mary Beth Ravanesi     F3539        14/15       44:05       44:16
Terry Schwacke         F7598          1/1       44:15       44:30
Laurie Lafferty        F6064          6/6       44:28       44:42
Kelly Spencer          F3034        13/13       44:41       44:53
Brian Patten           M4549        11/11       44:41       44:55
Gene Milford           M6569          8/8       44:51       45:05
Sherry Jacobs          F4044         8/10       44:53       45:06
Eric Miller            M5559          8/9       45:42       45:54
Carrie Johnson         F4549          8/8       45:42       45:55
Kristie Ferguson       F3539        15/15       46:30       46:47
Ray Hoyt               M5559          9/9       46:32       46:48
Beverly Monnet         F5054          7/7       46:45       46:56
Teresa Lay             F4044         9/10       47:46       47:59
Marcy Ghere            F5559        12/12       48:14       48:30
Amy Pinkerton          F4044        10/10       48:15       48:30
Marina Bachman         F0912          7/7       48:30       48:41
Krista Stroder         F2529          9/9       51:07       51:19
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